I'padpux
OLICHOYHBIX Npoueayp B 1—4-x kaaccax
Ha 2 moJyrojaue

2023/24 y4eOnblii rog

Kunaccsbl, yeTBepTH

1 k1ace 1a 10 1B 1r
4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB
O1eHOYHEIE Maremaruka 15.05 15.05 15.05 15.05
POLIEIYPHI
10 THUIINATUBEC Pycckmii si3p1ik - {16.05 16.05 16.05 16.05
LIKOJIBI
2 KJjacce 2a 20 2B 2r 21
4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB
Maremaruka 9.04, 10.05/9.04, 10.05 |[12.04, 15.05 [9.04, 10.05 [9.04, 10.05
Pycckwuii si3pix - |12.04 12.04 13.05 |16.04 16.05 |12.04 13.05 |12.04 13.05
13.05
O1eHOYHbBIE
Honﬁzﬁiiﬁjm Jureparyproe  [15.04  [15.04 14.05 [15.0414.05 [15.0414.05 [15.04 14.05
YTEHHUE 14.05 20.05 20.05 20.05 20.05
LIKOJIBI
20.05
AHTIIMACKUNA 17.05 17.05 17.05 17.05
SI3BIK
3 kaacc 3a 30 3B 3r 3a
4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB
MaremaTtuka 24.04 15.04 15.05 |11.04 15.05 |11.0415.05 |11.04 15.05
16.05
Pycckuii 361K 18.05 14.0517.05 [12.0417.05 |12.0417.05 |12.0417.05
OneHo4uHbIE 2105
HPOLETYPHI '
OTIR IS | Nureparyproe  [10.04  [25.0420.05 (30.0420.05 (30.0420.05 [30.04 20.05
YTEHUE
Oxpysxkaromuii | 15.05 24.04 10.05 [14.05 14.05 14.05

MHP




AHTIIMACKHMA 20.05 20.05 20.05
S3BIK
4 kaacce 4a 40 4B 4r
®DenepaibHble OLleHOYHbIE NPOLEAYPbI
BIIP 4 yeTB 4 gyeTB 4 yeTB 4 yeTB
MaremaTtuka 16.04 16.04 16.04
Pycckmii si3bIk 1 yacTh 23.04 23.04 23.04
Pycckmii s13bIK 2 yacThb 25.04 25.04 25.04
Oxpyxaromuii Mup 18.04 18.04 18.04
Marematnka 22.04 29.04 15.05 [29.04 15.05 |29.04 15.05
OrneHouHbIC 17.05
IPOIIETYPBI
TI0 HHALIMATHBE Pycckuii s3pix | 15.04 14.05 14.05 14.05
IIKOJIBI 20.05
JlutepatypHoe |25.04 21.05 21.05 21.05
YTEeHUE
Oxpyxarommii | 17.05 17.05 20.05 20.05
MUD
AHTIIAHACKHNA 16.05 16.05 16.05

SA3BIK




AOKYMEHT NOANUCAH
3JIEKTPOHHOW nNoanumcbeio

CBEAEHUA O CEPTUD®UKATE 30

CepTucpukaT 298758671356317544631232521185682992068791923305
Bnageney Xapnaxos Mrops AHaToNLEBUY
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